

31 October 2025

Privatisation by way of scheme of arrangement

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Hang Seng Bank Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party	Date	Purchase / Sale	Number of shares	Price per share	Resultant balance (including those of any person with whom there is an agreement or understanding)	Percentage of class (including those of any person with whom there is an agreement or understanding)
Hang Seng Investment Management Limited	30 October 2025	Purchase	1,700	\$151.7000	10,916,788	0.5829%
		Purchase	11,890	\$151.7000	10,928,678	0.5835%
		Purchase	1,189	\$151.7000	10,929,867	0.5836%
		Purchase	47,560	\$151.7000	10,977,427	0.5861%
		Purchase	8,323	\$151.7000	10,985,750	0.5866%
		Purchase	1,189	\$151.7000	10,986,939	0.5866%
		Purchase	1,189	\$151.7000	10,988,128	0.5867%
		Purchase	1,189	\$151.7000	10,989,317	0.5867%
		Purchase	7,134	\$151.7000	10,996,451	0.5871%
		Purchase	1,189	\$151.7000	10,997,640	0.5872%

		Purchase	20,213	\$151.7000	11,017,853	0.5883%
		Purchase	1,189	\$151.7000	11,019,042	0.5883%
		Purchase	28,536	\$151.7000	11,047,578	0.5899%
		Purchase	71,340	\$151.7000	11,118,918	0.5937%
		Purchase	11,890	\$151.7000	11,130,808	0.5943%
		Purchase	7,134	\$151.7000	11,137,942	0.5947%
		Sale	1,189	\$151.7000	11,136,753	0.5946%
		Sale	1,189	\$151.7000	11,135,564	0.5946%
		Sale	7,134	\$151.7000	11,128,430	0.5942%

End

Note:

Hang Seng Investment Management Limited is a Class (1) by virtue of class (1) of the definition of acting in concert associate connected with the Offeree company.

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients.

Hang Seng Investment Management Limited is ultimately owned by HSBC HOLDING PLC.